7 7 77Uk
A La Carte

BT 3% - Appetizers
A ER)EHE
Assorted appetizer platte

B —os
Mixed Green Salad

FHMBES A1 #4172 - Teppanyaki Main Dish

EEAdFH—ofr 100g KIETFE 2 &
Japanese Kuroge Wagyu sirloin 100g with 2 kinds of grilled vegetables

EExfdE74 100g KEZFFX 2 1
Kuroge Wagyu beef fillet 100g with 2 kinds of grilled vegetables

INIR=T AT —F BfE/ k- EF
Hamburg steak, bone-in sausage, eqg

KB DR =TE
Today's three kinds of seafood

77—y 7Fv7 (1 AR
Garlic chips for 1 person

2= - Rice

77—=")r 7 74 X(RG I+ HDY)
Fried rice with garlic (Fried garlic rice, Miso soup, Pickled vegetables )

BFELN (IR -®RET-FOW)
rice set (Steamed white rice, Miso soup, Pickeled vegetables)

HEAXNDORIUZLNABENRBLGENITZNET,
Menus are subject to change due to products’ availability.
AZa—|2ld, BERZEALBYES
We select Japanese rice for our menus.

ETORSIZIBENEENTHNET, 718 183%DH —EARERBNELET,

Prices are tax inclusive and subject to 13% service charge

4180

1320

7480

8580

3300

3850

330

1540

660



